A REOBRIDGE RAGA

CoMPosED 8Y CHRIs WiLcoX

Ae2ANGED 8Y CHeis WILCoX

AN ORIGINAL ARRANGEMENT FOR SUPERSBRASS.
5:30 MINUTES

4 TQUMPETS

1 HogN IN F

4 TROMBONES
1 Tusa

1 OeuM KiT

2 PERCUSSION

TRUMPET 4 OOUBLES ON FLUGELHO®N.

PERCUSSION SECTION PEQUIES: MagK TREE, SUSP CYMBAL, SHAKER, TAMBOURINE AND DHoL DeuM.

ALTEENATIVE TRANSPOSED PARTS Fog E” SopeaNo COeNET, ¥ TENoR HogN. 8% TROMBONE, EUPHONIUM 0% BACITONE IN TRESLE CLEF
AND EY & 8 Bass IN TREBLE CLEF ARE AUTOMATICALLY INCLUDED IN B0TH HAZD COPY AND DOWNLOAD FOZMATS.

IF YOU QEQUIE ADDITIONALLY TRANSPOSED PARTS, PLEASE DR0P ME AN EMAIL AT INFORSUPERSRASS.CO.UK

SUPERBRASS

© 2014 WwWw.SUPELBRASS.CO.UK



A REOBRIOGE £4GA

PUT SIMPLY, A 'RAGA' IS A SCALE USED IN INOIAN MUSIC, BUT ASIOE FROM BEING A SERIES OF ASCENDING AND
DESCENOING NOTES, RAGAS ARE ALSO ASSOCIATED WITH DIFFEQENT M00OS ANO WITH PARTICULAR TIMES OF THE
DAY 0% YEAR. A QEOBRIDGE RAGA IS INFLUENCED 8Y THE USE OF THE '0AGA BHAIZAV' (A MOSNING 2AGA) WHICH IS
CLEARLY OUTLINED IN THE MYSTERIOUS OPENING OF THE PIECE. THE FOLLOWING SECTION IS MUCH MORE LIVELY,
INCOPRORATING ELEMENTS OF BHANGRA (A MUSICAL STYLE EMANATING FROM THE FUSION OF INDIAN FOLK MUSIC
WITH BRITISH POP CULTUZE). THE TITLE QEFLECTS THE LOCATION OF THE FIPST PEQFOZMANCE THAT TOOK PLACE AT
REOBRIOGE TOWN HALL, EAST LONOON.

Cueis WILcox

CHRIS WILCOX STUDIED THE TUBA AT THE COLCHESTER INSTITUTE ANO LATER AT TRINITY COLLEGE OF Music
WHERE HE GRADUATED IN 2003 WITH A POSTGRAOUATE OIPLOMA. A YEAR LATER CHRIS TOURED TAPAN WITH HIS
QUINTET DOCKLANDS $2ASS WHO WERE THE WINNELS OF THE PHILIP TONES Brass CHAMBER PRIzE. AS A SOLOIST,
CHRIS HAS PERFORMED THE GREGSON ANO ELLER8Y TUBA CONCERTOS AND HE CONTINUES TO PEQFOM REGULARLY
IN THE LONOON AREA. PREVIOUS TEACHING POSTS HAVE INCLUDED Beass Co-02DINATOR FoR REDBRIDGE MUsIC
SEQVICE ANO HEAD OF THE DEPTFORD MUSIC CENTRE IN LEWISHAM. AS A COMPOSER, CHRIS HAS WRITTEN A LARGE
AMOUNT OF EDUCATIONAL MUSIC AND SONGS. PREVIOUS COMMISSIONS HAVE INCLUDED WORK FOR THE HisTogy
CHANNEL AND SKY TV. IN 2012 CHeis PREMIERED HIS WORK OLYMPIC VISIONS' AT THE R0YAL ALBERT HALL WHICH
RECEIVED WIDESPREAD PRAISE. IN 2014 CHRIS RETUCNED TO THE ALBERT HALL TO CONOUCTED 3 FURTHER WORKS
FOR SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA AND CHOIR: WHAT IF, BE THE CHANGE & My Deeam.

FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT CHRIS'S MUSIC CAN BE FOUND 8Y VISITING HIS WEBSITE:
WWW.CHRISWILCOXMUSIC.CO.UK

SUPELSeASS MUsIC

SINCE THE START OF SUPERSeASS IN EARLY 2005, | HAVE STRIVED TO COMMISSION NEW ORIGINAL COMPOSITIONS
AND ARRANGEMENTS FOR 8RASS AND PERCUSSION.
SUPERSASS MUSIC 1S COMMITTED TO DEVELOPING ACCESSIBLE NEW MUSIC FOR 8RASS OF THE VERY HIGHEST
QUALITY.
ILLEGAL PHOTOCOPYING DENIES COMPOSERS ANO PUBLISHERS OF THEIR RIGHTFUL REVENUE.
A LACK OF QEVENUE DETERS PUBLISHERS FROM INVESTING IN NEW COMMISSIONS.
ALL MUSICIANS SUFFER THE CONSEQUENCES OF ILLEGAL PHOTOCOPYING.
THE FUTURE IS IN YOUR HANDS.
NOW THAT YOU HAVE THE FACTS, YOU CAN HELP THE FUTURE OF THE CREATIVE MUSIC WORLD.

IF YOU D0 HAPPEN UPON ANY ER209S PLEASE LET ME KNOW 8Y CONTACTING ME PERSONALLY AT
INFO@SUPERBRASS.C0.UK
Q0GE? ARGENTE / AeTISTIC DIRECTOR



SUPERBRASS MUSIC
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SB1
SB2
SB3:
SB4:
SB5:
SB6:
SB7:
SB8:
SB9:

SB10:
SB11:
SB12:

SB13

SB14:
SB15:
SB16:
SB17:
SB18:
SB19:
SB20:
SB21:
SB22:
SB23:
SB24:
SB25:
SB26:
SB27:
SB28:
SB29:
SB30:
SB31:
SB32:
SB33:
SB34:
SB35:
SB36:
SB37:
SB38:
SB39:
SB40:
SB41:
SB42:
SB43:
SB44:
SB45:
SB46:
SB47:
SB48:
SB49:

: Como Poden per sas Culpas
: Tientos y Danzas

arr. Jock McKenzie
Gareth Wood

arr. Jock McKenzie
Steve Waterman
Air des Espagnol Jean-Baptiste Lully
Donde el Mar Saluda al Cielo Mark Bassey
Homenaje a Don Luis de Victoria Tomas Luis de Victoria
Los Canarios Gaspar Sanz

Dindirindin
Fugatango

Juanear Jim Rattigan
La Perla Negra Colin Skinner
Dulcinea David Powell

Castles in Spain Mark Lockheart

: Malaguena Ernesto Lecuona
Clapp!!!! Paul McGhee
Leviathan Paul Denegri
Saeta Gil Evans
Sunny John Eacott

The Incredibles Michael Giacchino
Children of Sanchez Chuck Mangione
La Virgen de La Macarena Bernardo Bautista Monterde
Soul Bossa Nova Quincy Jones

Smoke on the Water Deep Purple
Innuendo Mercury, May, Taylor and Deacon
Flood Warning Mark Nightingale
Highforce Mark Lockheart
Icebreaker Tom Harrold
Inchcolm Terry Johns
Wade in the Water arr. Mark Bassey
Deep River arr. Mark Bassey
The Healing Stream David Powell
The Raft of Medusa Gareth Wood
Underground Plumbing Blues Andy Baker
Firewater Jim Rattigan
Enormous Pink Jellyfish Mark Bassey
Memories of You Eubie Blake
Solving the Riddle Billy May
Spain Chick Corea
Sing Sing Sing Louis Prima
“Peter Gunn” Theme Henry Mancini
The Green Hornet Billy May
Gonna Fly Now - Theme from “Rocky” Bill Conti

Rondeau from Abdelazar Henry Purcell
Prelude from Te Deum Marc-Antoine Charpentier
Rondeau Sinfonies des Fanfares  Jean-Joseph Mouret
Habanera from Carmen George Bizet
Funk Keiron Anderson
Tubasco Duncan Ward
Brass Braziliana
Theme from “Shaft”

Keiron Anderson
Isaac Hayes

SB50

SB71

SB91

: Trumpet Tune and Air
SB51:
SB52:
SB53:
SB54:
SB55:
SB56:
SB57:
SB58:
SB59:
SB60:
SB61:
SB62:
SB63:
SB64:
SB65:
SB66:
SB67:
SB68:
SB69:
SB70:
: Fanfare from King Lear
SB72:
SB73:
SB74:
SB75:
SB76:
SB77:
SB78:
SB79:
SB80:
SB81:
SB82:
SB83:
SB84:
SB85:
SB86:
SB87:
SB88:
SB89:
SB90:
: Makin Whoopee
SB92:
SB93:
SB94:
SB95:
SB96:
SB97:

A Redbridge Raga

Finale from Organ Symphony
Masque after “Dioclesian”
Alloy

The Moose on the Loose

0.B.1. Fanfare

Blewz

Thrash’d

The New Spagnoletta

Aviator

La Forza del Destino

Fétes

Last Night of the Proms Medley
Tango de Buenos Aires
Entrance of the Gladiators
Rondo from Horn Concerto No 3
I Ain’t Gonna Ask No More
Music for the Royal Fireworks
Minstrels

Skirll

Hard Hats and Cornets

Blue Bombazine

Red Vest Man

Pastime with Good Company
Bebop for Brass

Paolozzi’s Windows

Pavane

Homage to Bach

Elsa’s Procession to the Cathedral

Naman

Scarborough Fair

Jig from St. Paul’s Suite
Thaxted

Nimrod from Enigma Variations
Tea for Two

Dapperidoo

Serenade

Black Bottom Stomp

The Lark

Tu Romnie

Quarks & Things

Fantasia on British Sea Songs
El Gato Montés

Czardas

Purcell Fantasia

SUPERBRASS

Henry Purcell
Chris Wilcox
Camille Saint-Saéns
Chris Houlding
Chris Wilcox
Mark Hamlyn
Tom Watson
Keiron Anderson
Tom Harrold
Giles Farnaby
Keiron Anderson
Giuseppe Verdi
Claude Debussy
arr. Tom Barton
Keiron Anderson
Julius Fucéik

W.A. Mozart
Toshiko Akiyoshi
George F. Handel
Claude Debussy
Tom Harrold
Claude Debussy
Terry Johns
Terry Johns
Steve Waterman
King Henry VLU
Keiron Anderson
Terry Johns
Gabreil Fauré
Chris Houlding
Richard Wagner
Paul Denegri

arr. lan Shepherd
Gustav Holst
Gustav Holst

Sir Edward Elgar
Vincent Youmans
Jock McKenzie
Sir Edward Elgar
Jelly Roll Morton
arr. Jock McKenzie
Walter Donaldson
arr. Jock McKenzie
Jock McKenzie
Sir Henry Wood
Manuel Penella
Vittorio Monti

lan Shepherd

“This is absolutely one of the finest and most creative brass ensembles
in the world.”
International Trombone Association Journal
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